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Paddy Irrigated Paddy Non Irrigated

LEGEND

OLSEN Bray 1 ha %
     18,835 47.47

185 0.47
17,241 43.45

192 0.48
- -
- -

3,225 8.13
- -

39,678 100.00

MAPPING 
UNIT DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE PHOSPHORUS 
( P ) (ppm)       AREA

                                                                                             TOTAL

Low
Moderately Low
Moderately High

High

0-2 0-10
10.1-15
15.1-20
20.1-30

2.1-6.0
6.1-10

10.1-15

- -
- -

17,241
192

43.45
0.48
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